Place of Examination

Date Sheet for Semester-1 and Semester-lll Examination

M.Sc. (Operational Research), Nov./Dec. 2017
(TO BE APPROVED BY EXAMINATION BRANCH)

: Department of Operational Research,
University of Delhi, (Delhi -110 007.

Time of Commencement : 9.30A. M. p_g ’/7/0 I/’QCZO/;?/S/K
Date Day Course no. Course Name ’
Mathematical Programming-|
30-11-2017 Thursday 101
Statistics-lI
02-12-2017 Saturday 302
Inventory Management-I|
05-12-2017 Tuesday 102
i Mathematical Programming-{ll
06-12-2017 Wednesday 301
Queueing System-1
09-12-2017 Saturday 103
Financial Management/
11-12-2017 Monday 305(ii)/305(1ll) Logistics & Supply Chain Management
Statistics-1
13-12-2017 Wednesday 104
Software Reliability
15-12-2017 Friday 303
C++ & Unix
16-12-2017 Saturday 105
Database Management System &
Visual Programming
18-12-2017 Monday 304

Note: - 1.The date for Course-105 (b): C++ and Unix (Practical) will be announced by the Head
of the Department of Operational Research.

2. The date for Course -304 (b): Database Management and Visual
Programming (Practical) will be announced by the Head of the Department of Operational

Research.

system

3. The duration of each course is 3 hrs.
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